



SUMIT WOODS LTD

B – 1101, Express Zone, W. E. Highway, Diagonally Opp. to Oberoi Mall, Malad (East), Mumbai-97. Maharashtra (India) . Tel. No. 022 - 2874 9966 / 9977.

Email : contact@sumitwoods.com., Email
Id-contact@sumitwoods.com ,
Phone No-02228749966

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier Details	PO Details
Supplier Name : DESIGN ELEMENTS Address : A 604, Veenasargam, Mahaviragar, Near Axis Bank Kandivali, Mumbai-400067	PO No. : 525 PO Date : 25/12/2024 Delivery Date : 26/12/2024
Contact Person : Mr. DEVANG KISHOR BOTADRA Mobile No : Phone No : 9819972585 Email ID : sales@designelements.net.in PAN No. : AAFPB4949R GST No. : 27ABFPB4949R1Z2	Project Name : SUMIT HEAD OFFICE Company PAN No : AAICS1385B Company GST No : 27AAICS1385B1ZG

Billing Address	Site Address
SUMIT WOODS LTD B – 1101, Express Zone, W. E. Highway, Diagonally Opp. to Oberoi Mall, Malad (East), Mumbai-97. Maharashtra (India) . Tel. No. 022 - 2874 9966 / 9977. Email : contact@sumitwoods.com.	B - 1101, Express Zone, Diagonally Opp. to Oberoi Mall, W.E. Highway, Malad(East), Mumbai - 400097 Site Contact -

List of goods as follow :

S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN	Unit	Qty	Rate (INR)	Disc. (%)	Basic Amt (INR)	GST %	GST Amt (INR)	Total (INR)
1	4" Skirting Profile HDF Laminate.	0	Pcs	15.0000	680.00	0.00	10,200.00	18.00	1,836.00	12,036.00
2	Flat Patti Profile	0	Pcs	4.0000	320.00	0.00	1,280.00	18.00	230.40	1,510.40
3	Laminate wooden flooring	0	Sq.ft	513.0000	110.00	0.00	56,430.00	18.00	10,157.40	66,587.40

Prepared and Verified By

Nimesh.Makwana

25/12/2024 15:51:44

Accepted By

DESIGN ELEMENTS

Page 1 of 2



SUMIT WOODS LTD

B – 1101, Express Zone, W. E. Highway, Diagonally Opp. to Oberoi Mall, Malad (East), Mumbai-97. Maharashtra (India) . Tel. No. 022 - 2874 9966 / 9977.

Email : contact@sumitwoods.com, Email
Id-contact@sumitwoods.com ,
Phone No-02228749966

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier Details		PO Details	
Supplier Name :	DESIGN ELEMENTS	PO No. :	525
Address :	A 604, Veenasargam, Mahavirnagar, Near Axis Bank Kandivali, Mumbai-400067	PO Date :	25/12/2024
		Delivery Date :	26/12/2024

	8mm Thickness AC-4 Grade Including installation 1200x191x8mm PRK 508 Shade (26 Boxes)									
4	Reducer Profile.	0	Pcs	2.0000	640.00	0.00	1,280.00	18.00	230.40	1,510.40
		Total :					69,190.00		12,454.20	81,644.20

CGST 9.00 %	6,227.10
SGST 9.00 %	6,227.10
C + S GST 18% IP	12,454.20

Transport:	1,400.00
Loading / Unloading Amount:	0.00
Other Charges 1	0.00
Other Charges 2	0.00
Transport & Other Charges Tax Amount :	252.00
GROSS AMOUNT (INR):	83,296.00

RUPEES EIGHTY-THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED NINETY-SIX ONLY

Payment Terms: 50% Advance 50% After delivery.

Terms & Conditions : Immediate at site .

Other Terms Above rates are with installation.

Delivery Address Delivery on this Address :- 1st Floor Ramesh Ghar Building, 223/A, Takandas kataria marg, palace restaurant VSNL Colony Matunga West.

Prepared and Verified By

Nimesh.Makwana

Accepted By

DESIGN ELEMENTS